SWISS

ICE HOCKEY

ICE HOCKEY

U18 5-NATIONS TOURNAMENT

Scoring Efficiency

(Ranked by highest SG% / highest GP)

R Team GP GF SSG SOG SG%
1CZE 4 20 96 116 17.24
2 FIN 4 24 148 172 13.95
3 SuI 4 13 95 108 12.04
4 SVK 4 12 92 104 1154
5 GER 4 5 79 84 5.95

Goalkeeping

R Team

TEAM STATISTICS

As of MON 31 DEC 2018
Including Game #10

Power Play
(Ranked by highest PP% / highest GP)

Penalty Killing
(Ranked by highest PK% / highest GP)

R Team GP ADV PPGF PP% TPP M:S R Team GP DVG PPGA PK%

1 FIN 4 18 6 33.33 25:47 04:17 1 CZE 4 0100.00

2 CZE 4 13 3 23.08 23:09 07:43 2 GER 4 1 90.00

3 GER 4 16 3 18.75 28:10 09:23 3 FIN 4 3 85.71

4 SVK 4 17 1 5.88 31:36 31:36 4 SUI 4 19 4 78.95

5 SuUl 4 15 0 0.00 27:17 00:00 5 SVK 4 15 5 66.67
Penalties

(Ranked by highest SVS%)

1 CZE 4 8 78 86 90.70
2 FIN 4 8 63 71 8873
3 GER 4 18 133 151 88.08
4 SUI 4 17 107 124 86.29
5 SVK 4 23 129 152 84.87

R Team

Shorthanded Goals

(Ranked by highest NET / lowest GP)
GP SHGF SHGA NET

GP GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SHGA PPGA SO

2.01
2.00
4.52
4.27
5.77

=\[e3

R Team

(Ranked by highest PIM)
(el 2 [

0 0 0 0 1 FIN 4 0 0 0 0
1 3 1 0 2 SUI 4 27 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 1 3 SVK 4 20 0 0 0 0
1 4 1 1 4 CZE 4 16 0 0 0 0
0 5 0 0 5 GER 4 12 0 0 0 0

Attendance

(Ranked by highest average attendance)

R Team

GP  Spect AVG

TSH M:S

27:27 00:00
19:14 19:14
34:25 11:28
31:06
23:47

07:46
04:45

10 GM MP PIM PAVG

56
54
40
32
24

14:00
13:00
10:00
8:00
6:00

1 CZE 4 0 0 0 1 SuUl 4 1008 252

1 FIN 4 1 1 0 2 FIN 4 634 158

1 GER 4 0 0 0 3 SVK 4 549 137

1 SuUl 4 1 1 0 4 CZE 4 114

1 SVK 4 0 0 0 5 GER 4 430 107

Total 10 1539 153

Legend:
2 Two (2) minute penalties 5 Five (5) minute penalties 10 Ten (10) minute penalties
ADV  Advantage (times on power play) AVG Average DVG Disadvantage (number of times shorthanded)
ENG Empty net goals GA  Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GF Goals for GM  Game misconducts GP  Number of games played
MP Match penalties M:S  Average time in min. and sec. NET SHGF - SHGA
PAVG PIM in average PIM  Penalties in minutes PK% Penalty killing percentage
PPGA Power play goals against PPGF Power play goals for PP% Power play eff. as percentage
R Ranking SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHGA Shorthanded goals against
SHGF Shorthanded goals for SO  Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
Spect Spectators SSG Shots saved by goalkeeper SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TPP  Time of power play TSH Time shorthanded in min. and sec.

IHM075000_84 12.0

Report Created MON 31 DEC 2018 12:39 GMT+1

Page 1/1



