





TEAM STATISTICS

As of MON 31 DEC 2018

Including Game #10

Scoring Efficiency

(Ranked by highest SG% / highest GP)

Power Play

(Ranked by highest PP% / highest GP)

Penalty Killing

(Ranked by highest PK% / highest GP)

* .		100					-		_						_		
R Team	GP GI	F SSG	SOG	SG%	R Team	GP	ADV	PPGF	PP%	TPP	M:S	R Team	GP D	VG	PPGA PK%	TSH	M:S
1 CZE	4 2	0 96	116	17.24	1 FIN	4	18	6	33.33	25:47	04:17	1 CZE	4	14	0 100.00	27:27	00:00
2 FIN	4 2	4 148	3 172	13.95	2 CZE	4	13	3	23.08	23:09	07:43	2 GER	4	10	1 90.00		
3 SUI	4 1	3 95	5 108	12.04	3 GER	4	16	3	18.75	28:10	09:23	3 FIN	4	21	3 85.71	34:25	11:28
4 SVK	4 1	2 92	2 104	11.54	4 SVK	4	17	1	5.88	31:36	31:36	4 SUI	4	19	4 78.95	31:06	07:46
5 GER	4	5 79	84	5.95	5 SUI	4	15	0	0.00	27:17	00:00	5 SVK	4	15	5 66.67	23:47	04:45

Goalkeeping

(Ranked by highest SVS%)

Penalties

(Ranked by highest PIM)

R Team	GP GA	svs s	sog	SVS%	GAA S	HGA PPG	4	SO I	ENG	R Team	GP	2	5	10	GM	MP	PIM	PAVG
1 CZE	4 8	78	86	90.70	2.01	0	0	0	0	1 FIN	4	28	0	0	0	0	56	14:00
2 FIN	4 8	63	71	88.73	2.00	1	3	1	0	2 SUI	4	27	0	0	0	0	54	13:00
3 GER	4 18	133	151	88.08	4.52	0	1	0	1	3 SVK	4	20	0	0	0	0	40	10:00
4 SUI	4 17	107	124	86.29	4.27	1	4	1	1	4 CZE	4	16	0	0	0	0	32	8:00
5 SVK	4 23	129	152	84.87	5.77	0	5	0	0	5 GER	4	12	0	0	0	0	24	6:00

Shorthanded Goals

(Ranked by highest NET / lowest GP)

R Team	GP	SHGF	SHGA	NET
1 CZE	4	0	0	0
1 FIN	4	1	1	0
1 GER	4	0	0	0
1 SUI	4	1	1	0
1 SVK	4	0	0	0

Attendance

(Ranked by highest average attendance)

R Team	GP	Spect	AVG
1 SUI	4	1008	252
2 FIN	4	634	158
3 SVK	4	549	137
4 CZE	4	457	114
5 GER	4	430	107 153
Total	10	1539	

Legend	l:				
2	Two (2) minute penalties	5	Five (5) minute penalties	10	Ten (10) minute penalties
ADV	Advantage (times on power play)	AVG	Average	DVG	Disadvantage (number of times shorthanded)
ENG	Empty net goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GF	Goals for	GM	Game misconducts	GP	Number of games played
MP	Match penalties	M:S	Average time in min. and sec.	NET	SHGF - SHGA
PAVG	PIM in average	PIM	Penalties in minutes	PK%	Penalty killing percentage
PPGA	Power play goals against	PPGF	Power play goals for	PP%	Power play eff. as percentage
R	Ranking	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots	SHGA	Shorthanded goals against
SHGF	Shorthanded goals for	SO	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
Spect	Spectators	SSG	Shots saved by goalkeeper	SVS	Saves
SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	TPP	Time of power play	TSH	Time shorthanded in min. and sec.